
2026 Lancaster Archery Classic Mixed Team
Lancaster Archery Academy (26LACXT)
Lancaster (PA), 22-01-2026

BM - Barebow Male
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

13551 BEKKER René BX01 CLOPHILL 1 0 Barebow Male

1614 KJÖRNEBERG Oskar BX02 BAREBOW CLOSE 1 0 Barebow Male

8893 SIAFAKAS Panagiotis BX03 OLYMPUS 1 0 Barebow Male

7777 HOLSON Michael BX04 BACKYARD CHAMPIONS 1 0 Barebow Male

13763 ISAAC Mitch BX05 TEAM M&M 1 0 Barebow Male

8262 ØCHKENHOLT Oliver BX06 TEAM REGNUM DUPLEX 1 0 Barebow Male

7892 BARROW Steven BX07 BARE FORCE 1 0 Barebow Male

13893 STEPHENS John BX08 THE GARAGE GREMLINS 1 0 Barebow Male

11066 SEIMANDI Giuseppe BX09 DREAM TEAM 1 0 Barebow Male

7788 DEMMER John BX10 GREEN THUMBS 1 0 Barebow Male

5405 DONAHOO Paul BX11 MISMATCHED SOCKS 1 0 Barebow Male

8317 BLANCHARD Glenn BX12 HAC 1 0 Barebow Male

10637 JONES Jeremiah BX13 WE'RE TRYING OUR BESTEST 1 0 Barebow Male

1935 YANNI JR Robert BX14 HARD NOCK LIFE 1 0 Barebow Male

14183 LI Yan BX15 TEAM SATTVA 1 0 Barebow Male

11328 THORNSBURY Luke BX16 AVA & LUKE 1 0 Barebow Male

BW - Barebow Female
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

13541 RUSSELL Sarah BX01 CLOPHILL 1 0 Barebow Female

13622 COLVIN Cerji BX02 BAREBOW CLOSE 1 0 Barebow Female

13563 BOWERS Eleonora BX03 OLYMPUS 1 0 Barebow Female

7778 HOLSON Karen BX04 BACKYARD CHAMPIONS 1 0 Barebow Female

13765 ROUSSIE Melissa BX05 TEAM M&M 1 0 Barebow Female

7868 OTAJAGIC Medina BX06 TEAM REGNUM DUPLEX 1 0 Barebow Female

7789 WOODLEY Melissa BX07 BARE FORCE 1 0 Barebow Female

9747 SMITH McKenna BX08 THE GARAGE GREMLINS 1 0 Barebow Female

13921 NOZIGLIA Cinzia BX09 DREAM TEAM 1 0 Barebow Female

8948 PRUCCOLI Kristina BX10 GREEN THUMBS 1 0 Barebow Female

7728 SPARPAGLIONE Abigail BX11 MISMATCHED SOCKS 1 0 Barebow Female

8703 MCNULTY Penelope BX12 HAC 1 0 Barebow Female

7806 BRENSINGER Maggie BX13 WE'RE TRYING OUR BESTEST 1 0 Barebow Female

135 HUMPHRIES Elizabeth BX14 HARD NOCK LIFE 1 0 Barebow Female

14184 LI Anna BX15 TEAM SATTVA 1 00 Barebow Female

8658 JONES Ava BX16 AVA & LUKE 1 0 Barebow Female

CM - Compound Male
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

189 WOODIE Aiden CX01 THICK & THIN 1 0 Compound Male

13544 WANG Aaron CX02 QUEENS ARCHERY 1 0 Compound Male

8233 NABIE Kevin CX03 KEVIN & FAREYA 1 0 Compound Male

8458 KISS Aaron CX04 COMMAND ZONE 1 0 Compound Male

13562 CANGELOSI Lance CX05 DRAWN TOGETHER 1 0 Compound Male

7883 KAUFHOLD Conner CX06 TAYLOR AND CONNER 1 0 Compound Male

7844 CHARLES Christopher CX07 ARCHERY SHENANIGANS 1 0 Compound Male

1583 SERFASS Steven CX08 ARCHERY MISFITS 1 0 Compound Male

13857 LEOFSKY Josh CX09 LIMERICK LIGHTNING 1 0 Compound Male

4705 ZENG James CX10 OLD BAY & ARROWS 1 0 Compound Male

13894 PORTER Todd CX11 TLSPECIAL 1 0 Compound Male

13920 MATTIA Vieceli CX12 SIMPLY ITALIANS 1 0 Compound Male

9838 RUBIO Mark CX13 NORCAL 1 0 Compound Male

4234 GROFF David CX14 DRAGON POOL 1 0 Compound Male

5885 WILKINSON Craig CX15 BACKWATER WILKINSON 1 0 Compound Male

11431 FROHMADER Owen CX16 TBD 1 0 Compound Male
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CW - Compound Female
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

481 WOODIE Danielle CX01 THICK & THIN 1 0 Compound Female

13542 JEROME Rachel CX02 QUEENS ARCHERY 1 0 Compound Female

13550 KHAN Fareya CX03 KEVIN & FAREYA 1 0 Compound Female

13561 KRAHE Carson CX04 COMMAND ZONE 1 0 Compound Female

8094 CANGELOSI Hillary CX05 DRAWN TOGETHER 1 0 Compound Female

6087 MILLER Taylor CX06 TAYLOR AND CONNER 1 0 Compound Female

7829 KIM Helen CX07 ARCHERY SHENANIGANS 1 0 Compound Female

13741 OSWALD Kaitlyn CX08 ARCHERY MISFITS 1 0 Compound Female

7366 WINN Kendyl CX09 LIMERICK LIGHTNING 1 0 Compound Female

9150 HVOZDA Nikita CX10 OLD BAY & ARROWS 1 0 Compound Female

9519 PORTER Lisa CX11 TLSPECIAL 1 0 Compound Female

11067 FRANCHINI Irene CX12 SIMPLY ITALIANS 1 0 Compound Female

13955 GORE Heather CX13 NORCAL 1 0 Compound Female

8911 AUSTIN Karen CX14 DRAGON POOL 1 00 Compound Female

13344 PABIA Cherise CX15 BACKWATER WILKINSON 1 0 Compound Female

7962 NELSEN Chloe CX16 TBD 1 0 Compound Female

RM - Recurve Male
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

13524 CARTER Gaius RX01 DUTCH TARGET 1 0 Recurve Male

2548 MISS Robert RX02 WE 1 0 Recurve Male

2550 MISS Steve RX03 CLUELESS BLUES 1 0 Recurve Male

7780 DELLO RUSSO Keilan RX04 BLEED PURPLE - SHOOT GOLD 1 0 Recurve Male

13901 NEGRÓN DÍAZ Dereck RX05 LOS TAÍNOS 1 0 Recurve Male

13907 SANDERS ROSARIO Edward K. RX06 LOS COQUIS 1 0 Recurve Male

9520 SEWELL Malachi RX07 SHOT HAPPENS 1 0 Recurve Male

10219 RYMAL Peter RX08 AJ 1 0 Recurve Male

14592 DORNAN Samuel RX09 SAM SQUARED 1 0 Recurve Male

10453 LANGEVIN Corin RX10 JOVLAN ATTORNEYS AT LAW 1 0 Recurve Male

14604 CLEMENTS Aj RX11 STORMIES 1 0 Recurve Male

8905 BOYD Tanner RX12 MAPLE SYRUP 1 0 Recurve Male

7964 DOWNEY Ken RX13 TEAM KENNEY 1 0 Recurve Male

14643 BARRS Jay RX14 CANDY BARRS 1 0 Recurve Male

14637 FISK Patrick RX15 KINGPIN ARCHERS 1 0 Recurve Male

14481 TANG Boxiang RX16 ARE YOU SURE? 1 0 Recurve Male

RW - Recurve Female
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

5585 KAUFHOLD Casey RX01 DUTCH TARGET 1 0 Recurve Female

2549 MOSCATO Vikki RX02 WE 1 0 Recurve Female

13513 WANG-MONDACA Carol RX03 CLUELESS BLUES 1 0 Recurve Female

13830 ROSS Emma RX04 BLEED PURPLE - SHOOT GOLD 1 0 Recurve Female

11301 COTTO Nilka RX05 LOS TAÍNOS 1 0 Recurve Female

13905 FIGUEROA DÍAZ Jeiliany RX06 LOS COQUIS 1 0 Recurve Female

10632 WISEMAN Danica RX07 SHOT HAPPENS 1 0 Recurve Female

8952 QIN Erica RX08 AJ 1 0 Recurve Female

748 ENSIGN Samantha RX09 SAM SQUARED 1 0 Recurve Female

10485 JOVELLANOS Alyssia RX10 JOVLAN ATTORNEYS AT LAW 1 0 Recurve Female

14605 GREGORIO Lea-Lynn RX11 STORMIES 1 0 Recurve Female

8248 KHAN ARÉVALO Audrey RX12 MAPLE SYRUP 1 0 Recurve Female

14586 KENNEY Harley RX13 TEAM KENNEY 1 0 Recurve Female

14634 ROMRELL Candace RX14 CANDY BARRS 1 0 Recurve Female

14638 FISK Taiylor RX15 KINGPIN ARCHERS 1 0 Recurve Female

4311 GOPI Charvika RX16 ARE YOU SURE? 1 0 Recurve Female
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